Title

Aitreya Upanishad
Amrita Bindu Upanishad

Brahma Vidya
- Notes on Chandogya Upanishad, Ch 8

Discourses on Kenopanishad
Ganapati Atharvasirsa Upanishad
Isavasya Upanishad
Kaivalyopanishad
Katopanishad

Mandukya Upanishad
Mundakopanishad
Prashnopanishad
Svetasvatara Upanisad
Taittiriya Upanishad

Tat Twam Asi

A Bird’s Eye View of The Bhagawad Geeta
Ashtavakra Geeta
Bikshu Geeta

Chanting made easy (In Devanagiri Script)

Chanting made easy (With English
Transliteration)

Gita's Words and Guidance

Hamsa Geeta

Purajana Gita

Sri Kapila Geeta

Sri Ram Geeta

Srimad Bhagawad Geeta (Red Hardcover)

The Bhagawad Geeta (Set)

- Original Sanskrit Text with Word-for-
Word Meaning and Translation (Set of 15
books)

The Holy Geeta (in Hardcover)
Vibisana Geeta

Vision of The Bhagawad Geeta

Beyond Sorrow
Harmony and Beauty

In the company of sages

Author

List of Upanishad Texts
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swamini Vimalananda

Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Chinmayananda

Swamini Vimalananda

The Geeta Texts

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Mananam Series

Copies
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Price

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$4.00

$3.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00

$10.00

$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$25.00

$25.00
$2.00
$5.00

$10.00
$3.00
$5.00



Title

The Essential Teacher
- Significance of a Guru in a seeker’s Life

The Question of Freedom

A Sweeping Look at Vedanta
Adhyatmic Sadhana

An enquiry into Peace
Aparoksanubhuti

Art of Contemplation in 6 exercises

Art of Man Making
- 114 lectures on The Bhagawad Geeta

Art of Man Making - Part 1

Art of Man Making - Part 2

As [ think

Atmabodh

Bhaja Govindam

Hasten Slowly

Hindu Festivals

His Messages - Series 3

Hymns to Daksinamurthy - Strotram

Kindle Life - Preliminary Study of Vedantic
Texts
(Hard Cover Edition)

Know what you have

Lord Shiva

Maneesha Panchakam
Meditation and Life

My trek through Uttarakand
Narad Bhakti Sutra

On Wings and Wheels

Our Culture at a Glance

Planet in Crisis
- Lecture to the United Nations

Pursuit of Happiness

Purushasooktam - The Universal Person
Religion and Human Values

Role of Mahatmas in National Integration
Sadhana Panchakam

Say Cheese - Witty Wisdom

Seek the Eternal

The Art of Living

Tune in the mind

Author

CCMT Publications
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Copies
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Price
$4.00

$3.00

$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$12.00

$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$10.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$10.00
$1.00
$3.00
$2.00



Title
Vishnusahasranam
Vivekchoodamani
We must

Why Serve

A glimpse of Yogavashista
Adityahrdayam

Advaita Makaranda
- Composition by Sri Lakshmidhara Kavi

Ancient Names: New Meanings
Bhagwatam

Bhakti Sadhana

Bhakti Sudha

Bodha Sara

Born to Succeed

Catuhsloki - Bhagvata
Dhanyastakam

Dharma Shastra
Dhyanasvarupam

Divinizing the Mind

Drg Drsya Vivek

Dyanayoga

Gopika Geet

Graceful Aging

Hanuman Chalisa

Harimeede Stotram

Hindu Culture - An Introduction
Hinduism - Frequently Asked Questions
Hymns to Him

Jivanasutrani - Tips for happy living
Jivanmuktanandalahari

Jnanasarah

Life of Vision

Living Vedanta (Vedanta Cintanam)
Madhurashtakam

Manah Sodhnam

Manasa Bhakti Sutram
(Shri Ram Carita Manas)

Marriage - A melody

Meditation - a vision

Nirdvandva Sukham
Nirvana Satakam

Author

Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda
Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Chinmayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Translated by Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Copies

12
10
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Price
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00
$1.00

$5.00
$1.00
$2.00

$3.00
$20.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00

$5.00
$2.00

$2.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$1.50
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$2.00
$4.00

$5.00
$3.00

$5.00
$0.50



Title
One Problem Many Solutions

Pancadasi - 5, 10, 15th Chapters
- Text by Swami Vidyaranya

Parenting

Peace in a restless world
Ponder Awhile

Right Thinking

Saddarsanam - Text by Sri Ramana
Mabharishi

Saranagati - Surrender unto Him
Satyam Shivam Sundaram
Siddha Gita

Siva Manasa Pooja

Sri Guru Paduka Stotram

Sri Guru Tattva Namavali

Sri Krishna Charitra

Sri Rama's reveries in Nature
Sri Rudra Sukhtam

Sudodh Vedanta

Tapovananjali

Tattva Bodhah

Tattva Vivekah (Pancadasi ch 1)
The Ah! Wisdom Book

The Essence of Spirituality

The Game of Life

The Vision of Life

The Vision of Ramayana

The Wise and The Otherwise
Towards Greater Success

Trpti Dipa - The Lamp of Contentment
U turn... within

Understanding Emotions

Upadeshsarah - Text by Sri Ramana
Maharishi

Upanishad Vidhy Sara?
Victorious Youth
Why did God create this world?

You ask - He answers

Avatar
Destiny Who's in Charge?
Ik Onkaar - Sri Guru Nanak

Meditations of on The One Invisible Truth

Author
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda
Swami Tejomayananda

Swami Tejomayananda

Other Swamijis
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda

Swami Swaroopananda

Copies
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15

Price
$1.00
$5.00

$2.00
$0.50
$5.00
$2.00
$6.00

$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.00
$2.00
$5.00
$0.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$10.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$0.50
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$0.50
$5.00

$5.00
$3.00
$0.50
$5.00

$2.00
$2.00
$5.00



Title

Journey into Health

Leap to Liberty

Life Before and After Death
Life Changers

Life Management

Maha Mrityunjaya
Mind-Can it be Tamed?
Namah Shivaya

Sankat Mochan

Siva Pancaksharam Stotram
Storm to Perform

The Early Hours of Meditation
The Inner Ramayana

The Vision of Vedanta

Who/what am I

Yaksha Prashna
You can

Guru Stotram

Mukundamala

Orange Juice for Soul

Pathways to Peace

Silent Search

Teamwork

Symbolism in Hinduism

The Light of The Sabari Hills

Any Questions? Shoot

Dewdrops of Divinity

Golden Springs

Conflicts and Confusions in Indian Culture
Facing Fear

Life & Day the Indian Way

Meditation Techniques

Not too Loose, not too Tight, Just Right
Sadacarah

In Indian Culture, Why do we.....?
The Woman Seekers

At Every Breath, A Teaching
Dharma

Evergreen Messages

Journal of CIF Shodha Sanstan - Dhimahi Vol 1

Journey of a Master (Edition 2005)
Logic of Paramarsa

Author

Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Swaroopananda
Swami Abhedananda
Swami Ishwarananda
Swami Ishwarananda
Swami Ishwarananda
Swami Ishwarananda
Swami Ishwarananda
Swami Mitrananda
Swami Nityananda

Swami Nityananda

Swamini Sharadapriyananda
Swamini Sharadapriyananda

Swamini Sharadapriyananda

Swamini Vimalananda
Swamini Vimalananda
Swamini Vimalananda
Swamini Vimalananda
Swamini Vimalananda

Swamini Vimalananda

Swamini Vimalananda/Krishnakumar

General
Rudite ] Emir

Swami Chinmayananda

Nancy Patchen

Copies
12
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Price
$3.00
$5.00
$2.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00
$2.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$10.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$20.00
$6.00
$2.00
$0.50
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$2.00
$3.00
$10.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00

$20.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$4.00



Title

Pushpanjali - Prayer Book
Read Daily Live Fully
Sacred Hymns

Stotramala

Swami Chinmayananda - Reader

Swami Chinmayanda: As I Know Him

Synthesis of Yoga

Tapovan Uvacha - Collection of Quotes

Undoing - Return to Simplicity

Bala Bhagavatham

Bala Ramayan

Boogie Woogie Ganesha

Devi Maa puts the world to sleep
Ganesha goes to a party
Ganesha's Mousecapade
Glorious Ganga Gracious Guru
Go Hanuman Go

Hanuman's Big Gig

Hearing, Tasting Ganesha

I Love you - Letters to Children
Krishna - An Invisible Friend
Krishna loves you

Krishna photocopies Himself
Krishna Potful of mischief
Krishna Rocks

Krishna’s Butterbash

Little Yash and the changing pots
Little Yash and the cracked pot
Little Yash has lost his smile
Little Yash is filled up

Little Yash is happy right now
Mata, Mama and Me

My Prayers

My Prayers

My Prayers (Hardcopy with CD)
Parables

Pride goeth before a fall

Round About Ganesha

Shiva Shiva Namah Shivaya
Shiva's Fish Swish

Swami Chinmayananda
- Amar Chitra Katha Publications

Author

Anita Raina Thapar

R. Balasubramanian

Rudite ] Emir

List of Children’s Books

Brni Nishita Chaitanya

Swamini Sharadapriyananda

Brni Nishita Chaitanya
Brni Nishita Chaitanya

Swamini Supriyananda

Swamini Supriyananda

Swami Chinmayananda
Brni Nishita Chaitanya
Brni Nishita Chaitanya
Brni Nishita Chaitanya

Brni Nishita Chaitanya
Brni Nishita Chaitanya

Brni Nishita Chaitanya
Brni Nishita Chaitanya
Brni Nishita Chaitanya

Swamini Supriyananda

Swamini Supriyananda

Brni Nishita Chaitanya

Copies
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Price
$3.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$12.00
$5.00
$6.00
$1.50
$5.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

$10.00
$6.00

$10.00
$6.00

$10.00
$5.00

$6.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$3.00

$10.00
$15.00
$5.00

$3.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00



Title

The Balavihar Book of Gurudev’s Tales
The Balavihar Book of Hanuman Chalisa
The Balavihar Book of Jokes - 1

The Balavihar Book of Jokes - 2

The Balavihar Book of Picture Parables

The Balavihar Book of Prayers and
their explanations

The Balavihar Book of Train the Brain

The Geeta for Children - by Swami
Chinmayananda

Up, up and Above/Away Hanuman

Bhaja Govindam for Yuva
The Gita for Yuva

Upanisad Ganga Vol 1.
Upanisad Ganga Vol 2.
Upanisad Ganga Vol 3.
Service Before Self

Be Fearless

Bhagavad Gita: Chapter 9

Effective Leadership

Essential Values of Mahatma Gandhi
Guided Meditation - 3

Guided Meditation - 4
Harih Om Smaran

Lively Aliveness

No Mind
Yuva Rhythms

Author

CHYK Books

Swami Mitrananda

DVDs

CDs/MP3

Swami Chidatmananda
Swami Chidatmananda
Swami Chidatmananda
Swami Chidatmananda
Swami Chidatmananda
Swami Chidatmananda
Swami Siddhananda
Swami Chidatmananda

Swami Chidatmananda

Copies

11

13
10

13
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Price
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$4.00

$10.00

$3.00
$3.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
























