Title	Author	Copies	Price
	List of Upanishad Texts		
Aitreya Upanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	3	\$5.00
Amrita Bindu Upanishad	Swami Tejomayananda	1	\$5.00
Brahma Vidya - Notes on Chandogya Upanishad, Ch 8	Swamini Vimalananda	4	\$5.00
Discourses on Kenopanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$6.00
Ganapati Atharvasirsa Upanishad	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$5.00
Isavasya Upanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$5.00
Kaivalyopanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	6	\$5.00
Katopanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	1	\$7.00
Mandukya Upanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	3	\$10.00
Mundakopanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	1	\$10.00
Prashnopanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	3	\$5.00
Svetasvatara Upanisad	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$5.00
Taittiriya Upanishad	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$10.00
Tat Twam Asi	Swamini Vimalananda	12	\$4.00
	The Geeta Texts		
A Bird's Eye View of The Bhagawad Geeta		4	\$3.00
Ashtavakra Geeta	Swami Chinmayananda	3	\$10.00
Bikshu Geeta	Swami Tejomayananda	7	\$5.00
Chanting made easy (In Devanagiri Script)		5	\$10.00
Chanting made easy (With English Transliteration)		6	\$10.00
Gita's Words and Guidance	Swami Chinmayananda	5	\$5.00
Hamsa Geeta	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$5.00
Purajana Gita	Swami Tejomayananda	13	\$3.00
Sri Kapila Geeta	Swami Tejomayananda	21	\$6.00
Sri Ram Geeta	Swami Chinmayananda	0	\$5.00
Srimad Bhagawad Geeta (Red Hardcover)		0	\$10.00
The Bhagawad Geeta (Set)  - Original Sanskrit Text with Word-for- Word Meaning and Translation (Set of 15 books)	Swami Chinmayananda	2	\$25.00
The Holy Geeta (in Hardcover)	Swami Chinmayananda	0	\$25.00
Vibisana Geeta	Swami Tejomayananda	2	\$2.00
Vision of The Bhagawad Geeta	Swami Tejomayananda	6	\$5.00
	Mananam Series		
Beyond Sorrow		3	\$10.00
Harmony and Beauty		8	\$3.00
In the company of sages		3	\$5.00

Title	Author	Copies	Price
The Essential Teacher - Significance of a Guru in a seeker's Life		2	\$4.00
The Question of Freedom		4	\$3.00
The Question of Freedom		4	\$3.00
	CCMT Publications		
	Swami Chinmayananda		
A Sweeping Look at Vedanta	Swami Chinmayananda	29	\$2.00
Adhyatmic Sadhana	Swami Chinmayananda	9	\$1.00
An enquiry into Peace	Swami Chinmayananda	3	\$0.50
Aparoksanubhuti	Swami Chinmayananda	1	\$3.00
Art of Contemplation in 6 exercises	Swami Chinmayananda	1	\$3.00
Art of Man Making - 114 lectures on The Bhagawad Geeta	Swami Chinmayananda	0	\$10.00
Art of Man Making - Part 1	Swami Chinmayananda	0	\$10.00
Art of Man Making – Part 2		0	\$10.00
As I think	Swami Chinmayananda	18	\$3.00
Atmabodh	Swami Chinmayananda	0	\$5.00
Bhaja Govindam	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$5.00
Hasten Slowly	Swami Chinmayananda	7	\$3.00
Hindu Festivals	Swami Chinmayananda	1	\$1.00
His Messages - Series 3	Swami Chinmayananda	11	\$1.00
Hymns to Daksinamurthy - Strotram	Swami Chinmayananda	9	\$4.00
Kindle Life - Preliminary Study of Vedantic	Swami Chinmayananda	5	\$12.00
Texts			
(Hard Cover Edition)		_	+0.00
Know what you have	Swami Chinmayananda	7	\$3.00
Lord Shiva	Swami Chinmayananda	3	\$1.00
Maneesha Panchakam	Swami Chinmayananda	7	\$2.00
Meditation and Life	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$10.00
My trek through Uttarakand	Swami Chinmayananda	2	\$3.00
Narad Bhakti Sutra	Swami Chinmayananda	5	\$5.00
On Wings and Wheels	Swami Chinmayananda	8	\$5.00
Our Culture at a Glance	Swami Chinmayananda	1	\$1.00
Planet in Crisis  – Lecture to the United Nations	Swami Chinmayananda	16	\$1.00
Pursuit of Happiness	Swami Chinmayananda	2	\$2.00
Purushasooktam - The Universal Person	Swami Chinmayananda	9	\$2.00
Religion and Human Values	Swami Chinmayananda	10	\$2.00
Role of Mahatmas in National Integration	Swami Chinmayananda	9	\$1.00
Sadhana Panchakam	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$1.00
Say Cheese - Witty Wisdom	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$10.00
Seek the Eternal	Swami Chinmayananda	6	\$1.00
The Art of Living	Swami Chinmayananda	5	\$3.00
Tune in the mind	Swami Chinmayananda	14	\$2.00

Title	Author	Copies	Price
Vishnusahasranam	Swami Chinmayananda	2	\$5.00
Vivekchoodamani	Swami Chinmayananda	5	\$15.00
We must	Swami Chinmayananda	12	\$5.00
Why Serve	Swami Chinmayananda	10	\$1.00
	Swami Tejomayananda		
A glimpse of Yogavashista	Swami Tejomayananda	7	\$5.00
Adityahrdayam	Translated by Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$1.00
Advaita Makaranda	Swami Tejomayananda	21	\$2.00
- Composition by Sri Lakshmidhara Kavi	, ,		·
Ancient Names: New Meanings	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$3.00
Bhagwatam	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$20.00
Bhakti Sadhana	Swami Tejomayananda	7	\$2.00
Bhakti Sudha	Swami Tejomayananda	8	\$2.00
Bodha Sara	Swami Tejomayananda	15	\$1.00
Born to Succeed	Swami Tejomayananda	2	\$0.50
Catuhsloki – Bhagvata	Swami Tejomayananda	2	\$2.00
Dhanyastakam	Swami Tejomayananda	12	\$2.00
Dharma Shastra	Swami Tejomayananda	2	\$5.00
Dhyanasvarupam	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$2.00
Divinizing the Mind	Swami Tejomayananda	1	\$2.00
Drg Drsya Vivek	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$5.00
Dyanayoga	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$1.00
Gopika Geet	Swami Tejomayananda	2	\$2.00
Graceful Aging	Swami Tejomayananda	9	\$5.00
Hanuman Chalisa	Swami Tejomayananda	14	\$5.00
Harimeede Stotram	Swami Tejomayananda	1	\$5.00
Hindu Culture – An Introduction	Swami Tejomayananda	7	\$8.00
Hinduism - Frequently Asked Questions	Swami Tejomayananda	1	\$6.00
Hymns to Him	Swami Tejomayananda	11	\$2.00
Jivanasutrani - Tips for happy living	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$5.00
Jivanmuktanandalahari	Swami Tejomayananda	6	\$1.50
Jnanasarah	Swami Tejomayananda	23	\$2.00
Life of Vision	Swami Tejomayananda	6	\$5.00
Living Vedanta (Vedanta Cintanam)	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$5.00
Madhurashtakam	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$8.00
Manah Sodhnam	Swami Tejomayananda	22	\$2.00
Manasa Bhakti Sutram (Shri Ram Carita Manas)	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$4.00
Marriage - A melody	Swami Tejomayananda	6	\$5.00
Meditation – a vision	Swami Tejomayananda	17	\$3.00
Nirdvandva Sukham	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$5.00
Nirvana Satakam	Swami Tejomayananda	1	\$0.50

Title	Author	Copies	Price
One Problem Many Solutions	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$1.00
Pancadasi - 5, 10, 15th Chapters - Text by Swami Vidyaranya	Swami Tejomayananda	10	\$5.00
Parenting	Swami Tejomayananda	8	\$2.00
Peace in a restless world	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$0.50
Ponder Awhile	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$5.00
Right Thinking	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$2.00
Saddarsanam - Text by Sri Ramana Maharishi	Swami Tejomayananda	7	\$6.00
Saranagati - Surrender unto Him	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$2.00
Satyam Shivam Sundaram	Swami Tejomayananda	9	\$2.00
Siddha Gita	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$5.00
Siva Manasa Pooja	Swami Tejomayananda	13	\$2.00
Sri Guru Paduka Stotram	Swami Tejomayananda	9	\$5.00
Sri Guru Tattva Namavali	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$5.00
Sri Krishna Charitra	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$1.00
Sri Rama's reveries in Nature	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$2.00
Sri Rudra Sukhtam	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$5.00
Sudodh Vedanta	Swami Tejomayananda	42	\$0.00
Tapovananjali	Swami Tejomayananda	9	\$3.00
Tattva Bodhah	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$3.00
Tattva Vivekah (Pancadasi ch 1)	Swami Tejomayananda	6	\$5.00
The Ah! Wisdom Book	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$10.00
The Essence of Spirituality	Swami Tejomayananda	6	\$2.00
The Game of Life	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$2.00
The Vision of Life	Swami Tejomayananda	9	\$2.50
The Vision of Ramayana	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$3.00
The Wise and The Otherwise	Swami Tejomayananda	11	\$0.50
Towards Greater Success	Swami Tejomayananda	7	\$2.00
Trpti Dipa - The Lamp of Contentment	Swami Tejomayananda	3	\$10.00
U turn within	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$5.00
Understanding Emotions	Swami Tejomayananda	1	\$0.50
Upadeshsarah – Text by Sri Ramana Maharishi	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$5.00
Upanishad Vidhy Sara?	Swami Tejomayananda	10	\$5.00
Victorious Youth	Swami Tejomayananda	4	\$3.00
Why did God create this world?	Swami Tejomayananda	5	\$0.50
You ask – He answers	Swami Tejomayananda	1	\$5.00
	Other Swamijis		
Avatar	Swami Swaroopananda	1	\$2.00
Destiny Who's in Charge?	Swami Swaroopananda	15	\$2.00
Ik Onkaar – Sri Guru Nanak Meditations of on The One Invisible Truth	Swami Swaroopananda	4	\$5.00

Title	Author	Copies	Price
Journey into Health	Swami Swaroopananda	12	\$3.00
Leap to Liberty	Swami Swaroopananda	9	\$5.00
Life Before and After Death	Swami Swaroopananda	2	\$2.00
Life Changers	Swami Swaroopananda	8	\$5.00
Life Management	Swami Swaroopananda	10	\$10.00
Maha Mrityunjaya	Swami Swaroopananda	11	\$3.00
Mind-Can it be Tamed?	Swami Swaroopananda	9	\$2.00
Namah Shivaya	Swami Swaroopananda	10	\$10.00
Sankat Mochan	Swami Swaroopananda	18	\$5.00
Siva Pancaksharam Stotram	Swami Swaroopananda	10	\$10.00
Storm to Perform	Swami Swaroopananda	5	\$5.00
The Early Hours of Meditation	Swami Swaroopananda	10	\$5.00
The Inner Ramayana	Swami Swaroopananda	3	\$3.00
The Vision of Vedanta	Swami Swaroopananda	3	\$3.00
Who/what am I	Swami Swaroopananda	8	\$1.00
Yaksha Prashna	Swami Swaroopananda	4	\$10.00
You can	Swami Abhedananda	4	\$5.00
Guru Stotram	Swami Ishwarananda	6	\$4.00
Mukundamala	Swami Ishwarananda	6	\$5.00
Orange Juice for Soul	Swami Ishwarananda	18	\$20.0
Pathways to Peace	Swami Ishwarananda	4	\$6.00
Silent Search	Swami Ishwarananda	4	\$2.00
Teamwork	Swami Mitrananda	13	\$0.50
Symbolism in Hinduism	Swami Nityananda	2	\$10.0
The Light of The Sabari Hills	Swami Nityananda	5	\$5.00
Any Questions? Shoot	Swamini Sharadapriyananda	1	\$10.0
Dewdrops of Divinity	Swamini Sharadapriyananda	2	\$10.00
Golden Springs	Swamini Sharadapriyananda	4	\$12.0
Conflicts and Confusions in Indian Culture	Swamini Vimalananda	9	\$2.00
Facing Fear	Swamini Vimalananda	8	\$3.00
Life & Day the Indian Way	Swamini Vimalananda	6	\$10.0
Meditation Techniques	Swamini Vimalananda	2	\$3.00
Not too Loose, not too Tight, Just Right	Swamini Vimalananda	5	\$4.00
Sadacarah	Swamini Vimalananda	12	\$5.00
In Indian Culture, Why do we?	Swamini Vimalananda/Krishnakumar	3	\$5.00
The Woman Seekers	,	4	\$10.00
	General		
At Every Breath, A Teaching	Rudite J Emir	10	\$20.0
Dharma	•	13	\$5.00
Evergreen Messages	Swami Chinmayananda	4	\$5.00
Journal of CIF Shodha Sanstan - Dhimahi Vol	-	2	\$10.0
Journey of a Master (Edition 2005)	Nancy Patchen	4	\$5.00
Logic of Paramarsa	- <i>y</i> <del>-</del>	5	\$4.00

Title	Author	Copies	Price
Pushpanjali – Prayer Book		8	\$3.00
Read Daily Live Fully		0	\$10.00
Sacred Hymns		9	\$10.00
Stotramala		8	\$5.00
Swami Chinmayananda - Reader	Anita Raina Thapar	3	\$12.00
Swami Chinmayanda: As I Know Him		3	\$5.00
Synthesis of Yoga	R. Balasubramanian	5	\$6.00
Tapovan Uvacha – Collection of Quotes		9	\$1.50
Undoing – Return to Simplicity	Rudite J Emir	3	\$5.00
	List of Children's Books		
Bala Bhagavatham	list of children's books	8	\$10.00
Bala Ramayan		8	\$10.00
Boogie Woogie Ganesha	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	4	\$10.00
Devi Maa puts the world to sleep	Swamini Sharadapriyananda	7	\$10.00
Ganesha goes to a party	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	4	\$5.00
Ganesha's Mousecapade	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	4	\$10.00
Glorious Ganga Gracious Guru	2	10	\$6.00
Go Hanuman Go	Swamini Supriyananda	1	\$10.00
Hanuman's Big Gig	Swamini Supriyananda	5	\$6.00
Hearing, Tasting Ganesha	The John Committee of the Committee of t	6	\$10.00
I Love you - Letters to Children	Swami Chinmayananda	11	\$5.00
Krishna – An Invisible Friend	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	0	\$6.00
Krishna loves you	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	3	\$10.00
Krishna photocopies Himself	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	5	\$10.00
Krishna Potful of mischief		5	\$10.00
Krishna Rocks	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	1	\$10.00
Krishna's Butterbash	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	2	\$10.00
Little Yash and the changing pots		9	\$10.00
Little Yash and the cracked pot		7	\$10.00
Little Yash has lost his smile	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	6	\$15.00
Little Yash is filled up	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	10	\$10.00
Little Yash is happy right now	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	8	\$15.00
Mata, Mama and Me	Swamini Supriyananda	7	\$10.00
My Prayers	T. J.	3	\$3.00
My Prayers		5	\$10.00
My Prayers (Hardcopy with CD)		5	\$15.00
Parables		7	\$5.00
Pride goeth before a fall		1	\$3.00
Round About Ganesha		11	\$10.00
Shiva Shiva Namah Shivaya	Swamini Supriyananda	6	\$10.00
Shiva's Fish Swish	Brni Nishita Chaitanya	8	\$10.00
Swami Chinmayananda – Amar Chitra Katha Publications		7	\$5.00

Title	Author	Copies	Price
The Balavihar Book of Gurudev's Tales		8	\$5.00
The Balavihar Book of Hanuman Chalisa		5	\$5.00
The Balavihar Book of Jokes – 1		11	\$5.00
The Balavihar Book of Jokes – 2		4	\$5.00
The Balavihar Book of Picture Parables		13	\$4.00
The Balavihar Book of Prayers and their explanations		10	\$5.00
The Balavihar Book of Train the Brain		8	\$5.00
The Geeta for Children – by Swami Chinmayananda		13	\$4.00
Up, up and Above/Away Hanuman		10	\$10.00
	CHYK Books		
Bhaja Govindam for Yuva		7	\$3.00
The Gita for Yuva	Swami Mitrananda	2	\$3.00
	DVDs		
Upanisad Ganga Vol 1.		1	\$50.00
Upanisad Ganga Vol 2.		2	\$50.00
Upanisad Ganga Vol 3.		2	\$50.00
Service Before Self		1	\$10.00
	CDs/MP3		
Be Fearless	Swami Chidatmananda	4	\$10.00
Bhagavad Gita: Chapter 9	Swami Chidatmananda	11	\$10.00
Effective Leadership	Swami Chidatmananda	7	\$10.00
Essential Values of Mahatma Gandhi	Swami Chidatmananda	3	\$10.00
Guided Meditation - 3	Swami Chidatmananda	3	\$10.00
Guided Meditation - 4	Swami Chidatmananda	4	\$10.00
Harih Om Smaran	Swami Siddhananda	1	\$5.00
Lively Aliveness	Swami Chidatmananda	1	\$10.00
No Mind	Swami Chidatmananda	1	\$10.00
Yuva Rhythms		4	